
PROGRAMME FOR 2010–11
N.B. All are Ladies Nights except President’s Night

Tuesday 21 September 2010
Autumn Exhibition Handing-in day

Friday 8 October
President’s Night chaired by Robert Marsh
Open to members of The Savage Club

Thursday 14 October
Autumn Exhibition Private View

Friday 12 November
Vice-President’s Night
chaired by Gordon Cunningham

Tuesday 16 November
Christmas Exhibition of Drawings
Handing-in day

Wednesday 24 November
Christmas Exhibition of Drawings
Private View

Saturday 11 December
Christmas Studio Sale

Friday 17 December
Christmas Dinner chaired by Phillip Roberts

Friday 21 January 2011
Burns Night chaired by Don Grant

Tuesday 25 January
Marine Exhibition Handing-in day

Thursday 17 February
Marine Exhibition Private View

Friday 25 February
Ottoman Night Dinner chaired by
Benedict O’Looney and Mark Prizeman

Friday 1 April
Architects’ and Designers’ Night
chaired in black and white by David Le Lay

Friday 20 May
Annual General Meeting

Life Drawing
Life drawing is held every Tuesday
throughout the year from 6:30pm until
8:45pm, followed by supper.

The first Tuesday of each month is
a painting evening.

If a Member arranges to bring a guest,
he must accompany him at all times.

The first Thursday of each month is a
sketching evening from 6:30pm until 9:00pm
to which lady guests may be invited.

The Sketch Pad
Editor Don Grant · T 020 7350 1434
Seasonal issues.

Meetings for Officers 2010–11
Council Meetings will generally be held
on the second Tuesday of each odd month.

The London Sketch Club
7 Dilke Street, Chelsea,
London SW3 4JE
T 020 7352 8209

www.londonsketchclub.com
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Meetings & Officers 2010–11

The London Sketch Club
Founded 1898

Wine Committee
Tim Epps · Hugh Gilbert · Don Grant
Phillip Roberts

Archivist
Don Grant

Hanging Committee
Gordon Cunningham · Jonathan Hills
Robert Marsh

Fees and Subscriptions
from 1 January 2010
Entrance Fee £25.00

Working Members
Town £50.00
Country and Overseas £25.00

Lay Members
Town and Country £50.00

Hon. Directors of Music
Geoffrey Bowyer
Leonard Chave

President
Robert Marsh

Vice-President
Gordon Cunningham

Trustees
Robin Mackervoy · Phillip Roberts · Tim Epps

Council
John Aldus · Gordon Cunningham
Mike Duffin · Don Grant · Jonathan Hills
Robert Marsh · Benedict O’Looney
Frank Phelan · Dai Prichard

Hon. Secretary
Hugh Gilbert · M 07973 142729

Hon. Treasurer
Phillip Roberts
136 Kensington Church Street
London W8 4BH
T 020 7221 4488 F 020 7221 7272

Bankers
Natwest, Piccadilly and New Bond Street

Hon. Solicitor
David Morris
37 Clarendon Drive, London SW15 1AW
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